
Customize Your Beverage
CAFÉ

MIAMI SWEET HALF SWEET

SIN AZU CAR

Alternative Milks +.95
oat | almond | pistachio

Havana Blend
Havana Cold Brew

espresso, whipped espresso sugar

espresso, steamed evaporated milk, whipped espresso sugar

4 shots espresso, whipped espresso sugar, served to share
espresso, condensed milk

espresso, steamed milk, whipped espresso sugar

espresso, americano, cortado, latte, cappuccino

mint limeade | mango passion fruit

Café Cubano
Cortadito

Café Bon Bon
Café Con Leche (hot or iced)

The Classics

Loose Leaf Tea

Iced Mango Tea
Shaken Teas

chai | english breakfast | earl grey | super fruit
lemon-ginger| chamomile

matcha, coconut syrup, steamed milk
Coco Matcha (hot or iced)

blue matcha, vanilla nance syrup, steamed milk
Mariposa Matcha  (hot or iced)

Small | Regular | Large
3.25 3.65

4.153.75

3.75
4.50

4.95

5.15
4.25
4.85

3.50+

3.15

3.15
4.95
3.50

4.95 5.25

4.95 5.25

3.95
4.65

3.95

3.95

5.75

5.85

5.85

cuban hot chocolate with a big marshmallow
Marshmallow Chocolate de Abuela

espresso, steamed milk, panela spiced syrup, served with churro donut
Churro Café con Leche

6.155.85 6.75
6.406.10 7.00

Syrups   +.95
coconut | vanilla | chocolate

chai | dulce de leche

Colada


